
Alle afmetingen zijn louter indicatief.
immotools.be

▼ Gelijkvloers

0.
98

0.
98

3.
37

7.76 3.35

5.32

1.18

1.
89

0.97

2.
16

0.
80

1.
15

5.59 2.09

Woonkamer

Keuken

Koer

Inkomhal

Kelder



Alle afmetingen zijn louter indicatief.
immotools.be

▼ 1ᵉ Verdiep

1.
20

1.
20

1.
20

4.
81

3.78

3.78

3.65

1.
75

1.
23

3.69

1.33

0.88 0.601.651.200.70

4.43

4.54
0.88

2.
10

Slaapkamer

Traphal

Slaapkamer

Toilet
Badkamer



Alle afmetingen zijn louter indicatief.
immotools.be

▼ 2ᵉ Verdiep

4.
76

3.66

3.66

3.55

3.53

4.24

2.
84

4.24

Slaapkamer

Traphal

Slaapkamer

Terras



Alle afmetingen zijn louter indicatief.
immotools.be

▼ 3ᵉ Verdiep

4.
38

5.13

3.
86

2.962.16

Mezzanine


